Browns Socialhouse Pipes & Drums Gompetitions

, JULY 20

South Soccer Field

Y

gam-1pm Piping & Drumming Solos
1:15 im Opening Geremonies
1:40 pim Dandy Dinmonts on Display
2:00 pm Expedition Rentals’ Tug 0 War
2:30 pm Pipe Band Gompetition
4:00 pm Glosing Geremonies
Highland Dance Competitions
ATB Dance Tent
10:15 am Primary Events
11:00 am Beginner & Novice Events
thereegraphy o follow marning evenis
1:45 pm Intermediate & Premier Events

Schif And The City Heavy Events Competitions

Ball Diamond

9:45 am
10:15 am
11:00 am
11:30 am
12:15 pm
1:45 pm
2:45 pm
3:30 pm

Heavy Weight & Open Stone
Light & Heavy Weight

Upen Stone & Light Weight
Caber Toss & Light Hammer
Kids Heavy Events

WO0B & Gaber Tass

Light Hammer & WOB
Awards

Y 4
o AN 4

2024 EVENT SCHEDULE

Sherlock Holmes Pub Beer Gardens

10:15 am

11 am - 12:15 pm
12:30 pm
2:00 pm
2:45 pm
3:30 pm

Gorgi Fashion Show
Grescendo Music Studio
Clan McNaughton Pipe Band
Josephburg Men's Chair
Waiio African Drummers
Josephburg Men's Ghoir

| Air Products Viking Village |

§-4pm
12:30 pm
2:30 pm

11:00 am
11:45 am
12:30 pm
1:15 -2:45 pm
3:30 pm

9:30 am
10:15 am
11:00 am
11:45 am
12:30 pm
1:30 pm
215 pm

Visit the Village & Learn About Vikings
Vikings Live Combat
Vikings Live Combat

| ATB Dance Tent |

Kathryn Gampbell School of Highland Dancing
Geltic Ceilidh Dance Academy

Scottish Society Dancers

Grescendo Music Studios

Scottish Saciety Dancers

| Ball Diamond |

Duck Herding Demonstration
Sheep Herding Demonstration
Ganine Addiction Agility

Duck Herding Demonstration
Sheep Herding Demonstration
Ganine Addiction Agility

Scottish Heavy Events Open Clinic

6 pm - 11 pm Family Geilidn (Separate Ticket Required)
SCHEDULE SUBJEGT T0 GHANGE




