

SATURDAY, JULY 20

Browns Socialhouse Pipes & Drums Competitions South Soccer Field

9 am - 1 pm	Piping & Drumming Solos
1:15 pm	Opening Ceremonies
1:40 pm	Dandy Dinmonts on Display
2:00 pm	Expedition Rentals' Tug O War
2:30 pm	Pipe Band Competition
4:00 pm	Closing Ceremonies

Highland Dance Competitions ATB Dance Tent

10:15 am	Primary Events
11:00 am	Beginner & Novice Events
	Choreography to follow morning events
1:45 pm	Intermediate & Premier Events

Schif And The City Heavy Events Competitions Ball Diamond

9:45 am	Heavy Weight & Open Stone
10:15 am	Light & Heavy Weight
11:00 am	Open Stone & Light Weight
11:30 am	Caber Toss & Light Hammer
12:15 pm	Kids Heavy Events
1:45 pm	WOB & Caber Toss
2:45 pm	Light Hammer & WOB
3-30 nm	Awards

SUNDAY, JULY 21

Sherlock Holmes Pub Beer Gardens

10:15 am	Corgi Fashion Show
11 am - 12:15 pm	Crescendo Music Studio
12:30 pm	Clan McNaughton Pipe Band
2:00 pm	Josephburg Men's Choir
2:45 pm	Wajjo African Drummers
3:30 pm	Josephburg Men's Choir

Air Products Viking Village

9 - 4 pm	Visit the Village & Learn About Vikings
12:30 pm	Vikings Live Combat
2:30 pm	Vikings Live Combat

ATB Dance Tent

11:00 am	Kathryn Campbell School of Highland Dancing
11:45 am	Celtic Ceilidh Dance Academy
12:30 pm	Scottish Society Dancers
1:15 -2:45 pm	Crescendo Music Studios
3:30 pm	Scottish Society Dancers

Ball Diamond

	Dan Bramona
9:30 am	Duck Herding Demonstration
10:15 am	Sheep Herding Demonstration
11:00 am	Canine Addiction Agility
11:45 am	Duck Herding Demonstration
12:30 pm	Sheep Herding Demonstration
1:30 pm	Canine Addiction Agility
9-15 nm	Scottish Heavy Events Onen Cli